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Flickor B
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Robin Ali

Klass A
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Lars-Goran Berg
Lars Brown

Karin Olsson
Henric Lindwall
Johan Andersson
Mikael llimesj6

Klass B
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Daniel Soderqvist
Monika Andersson
Anders Wallin
Gunnar Andersson
Pirkko Maaninka
Tommy Edeving
Sven Svensson
Stig Lantz

Kari Laakso
Lennart Stener
Kurt Levin

Lucas Wallin
Ragnar Eng

Klass C
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Jonas Holmberg
Kjell Ake Wallin
Roger Andersson
Peter Ohlsson
Robin Andersson
Merlin Aldeqgvart
Leif Tjernstrom
Gunilla Arkang
Bengt Malmberg
Lennart Rundstrom
Leif Andersson

den 10 maj 2010

Resultatlista
NT, Daga, MSV-Cup 9

Nationell tavling den 9 augusti 2009
Spelplats: Daga BGK Filt

Klubb

Froslunda BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Djuld BGK

Djulé BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping

Fréslunda BGK
Djulo BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Djuld BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Enkopings BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Strangnas BGK
Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykoping

Daga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Daga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Strangnas BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Haga BGK

Daga BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Fréslunda BGK

S1

74

34
37
36
37
41
41

36
34
38
39
36
46
46
39
46
46
48
48
52

44
42
42
49
47
44
48
38
44
39
49

S2

65

36
35
37
39
43
43

32
35
37
40
43
36
39
47
42
42
40
43
54

38
41
41
35
38
44
41
51
46
51
42

139

70
72
73
76
84
84

68
69
75
79
79
82
85
86
88
88
88
91
106

82
83
83
84
85
88
89
89
90
90
91

Snitt

69,5

35,0
36,0
36,5
38,0
42,0
42,0

34,0
34,5
37,5
39,5
39,5
41,0
42,5
43,0
44,0
44,0
44,0
45,5
53,0

41,0
41,5
41,5
42,0
42,5
44,0
44,5
44,5
45,0
45,0
45,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

12 Ryno Vestergren

13 Benny Karlsson

14 Hans Olsson

15 Magnus Porsback

16 Mats Wallin

17 Jan Ake Andersson

18 Lena Brown

19 Orjan Molin

20 Lars-Olof Andersson

21 Lars Wallin

Klass D

1 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

2 Alexander Princis

3 Richard Wandel

4 Ellinor Forsberg

5 Roland Tornvall

6 Sabine Rundstrém

7 Torgny Nilsson

8 Bengt Eriksson

10 Knut Olsson

11 Joakim Karlsson

12 Sven Bergstrém

13 Karl-Gdran Berg

15 Kjell Jonsson

16 Birgitta Wallin

17 Gertrud Elbe

Pojkar A

1 Fredrik Hronek

Pojkar C

1 Erik Wallin

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Haga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Strangnas BGK
Froslunda BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnés BGK

Froslunda BGK

Froslunda BGK
Strangnas BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Haga BGK
Garphyttans BGK
Daga BGK
Katrineholms BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Daga BGK

Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykoping

Froslunda BGK

Eskilstuna BGK

S1

46
45
46
50
43
44
50
46
45
59

34

56

S2

46
47
48
45
52
52
47
52
54
61

39

43
46
43
44
47
46
49
50
51
59
45
50
59
75

55

65

92
92
94
95
95
96
97
98
99
120

73

83
85
86
92
96
96
99
102
106
109
110
113
117
148

111

136

Snitt

46,0
46,0
47,0
47,5
47,5
48,0
48,5
49,0
49,5
60,0

36,5

41,5
42,5
43,0
46,0
48,0
48,0
49,5
51,0
53,0
54,5
55,0
56,5
58,5
74,0

55,5

68,0

Sida

2

av



